
 

Trinity Preschool Calendar 
2024-25 

 
 
 
 

 

Wednesday August 14 First Day of School and Mandatory Parent Orientation Mtg. 

Monday September 2 Labor Day—No School 

Thu—Mon October 10-14 Fall Break—No School 

Friday October 25 Halloween Activity 

Friday November 22 Thanksgiving Feast 

Mon—Fri Nov 25 Nov 29 Thanksgiving Holiday— No School 

Friday December 20 Preschool Children’s Christmas Program 

Winter Break Dec 23-Jan 5 Winter Break - No School (return to school Jan.6) 

Monday January 20 MLK Jr. Birthday—No School 

Monday January 27 2024-25 Preschool Registration Opens 

Thu—Mon February 13-17 Gwinnett Co. School Holiday—No School 

Mon—Fri April 7-11 Spring Break—No School 

Friday May 16 Last day of Preschool—Preschool Children’s Spring 
Program and Four Yr. Old Class Graduation 

 


